
 

Palmer Athletic Association 
2017 Sports Commissioners 

 
 
Baseball – Jeff Bowman (Grades K-6) baseball@palmeraa.org  
  Matt Rusnock (Ages 13-19) mrusnock23@gmail.com  
 
Softball – Paul Cinoa    softball@palmeraa.org  
 
Lacrosse – Eddie Lozano   lacrosse@palmeraa.org  
 
Football – Barry Fulmer / Danny Hynes football@palmeraa.org  
 
Cheerleading – Jennifer Swinsburg cheerleading@palmeraa.org  
 
Soccer – Dave Dumpe l   soccer@palmeraa.org  
 
Field Hockey – Maureen Rinda  fieldhockey@palmeraa.org  
 
Basketball – Tom Gutekunst  basketball@palmeraa.org  
 
Wrestling – Dave DiSora   wrestling@palmeraa.org  
 
 
 
 


